
Stuttgart Open 2012

Holzgerlingen, 05.-06.05.2012

Klasse

Männer Freistil
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

96kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Gerhard Wolf AC Röhlingen
TÜ 12:0

42
SS 5:0

53
PS 2:1

34
 3 12  5 19 2 1.I

2 Jan Hoffmann SC Korb
2:09

01
4:00

04
PS 5:0

33
 0  0  0  0 0 5.III

3 Wolfgang Richter ASC Kappel
3:13

04
1:09

01
4:00

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

4 Pierre Pardon ASV Schwäbisch Hall
TÜ 16:0

43
PS 6:0

32
6:00

11
 2  8  5 23 2 2.II

Pool B

1 Nicolas Penzer KV 95 Stuttgart
PS 9:0

32
1:51

03 Fr
 1  3  2 12 0 3.II

2 Benjamin Lausch ASV Kornwestheim
4:00

01 Fr
6:00

13
 0  1  1  3 0 6.III

3 Björn Bauser KSV Rheinfelden
Fr

SS 5:3

51
PS 7:3

32
 2  8  3 12 0 4.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

3-2 Wolfgang Richter - Jan Hoffmann

1-4 Gerhard Wolf - Pierre Pardon

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Benjamin Lausch - Björn Bauser

1-Fr Nicolas Penzer (Freilos)
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II. Pool A I. Pool B

Gerhard Wolf Nicolas Penzer 5 0
SS 5:0

01:14

Pierre Pardon Björn Bauser 5 0
SS 3:0

00:32

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Jan Hoffmann SC Korb 3 5.PS 8:0

Pool B 2 Benjamin Lausch ASV Kornwestheim 0 6.03:30

Pool A 1 Nicolas Penzer KV 95 Stuttgart 3 3.PS 13:5

Pool B 3 Björn Bauser KSV Rheinfelden 1 4.04:00

Pool A 1 Gerhard Wolf AC Röhlingen 5 1.AS 0:0

Pool B 4 Pierre Pardon ASV Schwäbisch Hall 0 2.00:03
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